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PORTLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

STUDENT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 

2013 SCHEDULE OF BUSES 

 

DATE DAY SCHOOLS TIMES BUSES  TOTAL 

BUSES 

NEEDED 
Sept 9 Mon Abernathy 

Alameda 

9:45/ 

10:05 

6 

8 

15 

Sept 10 Tues Bridger 

Ceasar Chavez 

Glencoe 

Llewellyn 

Rosa Parks 

Woodlawn 

9:45/ 

10:05 

4 

5 

5 

6 

4 

4 

 

 

28 

Sept 11 Wed Ainsworth 

Astor 

Chief Joseph 

Creative 

Science@Clark 

Grout 

Sellwood 

9:45/ 

10:05 

6 

5 

5 

 

4 

4 

5 

 

 

 

29 

Sept 12 Thurs Access@Rose City 

Park 

Capitol Hill 

Lauralhurst 

Lee 

Sabin 

Skyline* 

Woodmere 

9:45/ 

10:05 

 

 

 

*AS BUSES 

ARRIVE 

2 

 

4 

7 

5 

4 

* 

4 

 

 

 

24 

Sept 13 Fri Buckman 

Creston 

James John 

Markham 

Rigler 

9:45/ 

10:05 

5 

3 

4 

4 

5 

 

 

21 

DATE DAY SCHOOLS TIMES BUSES  TOTAL 

BUSES 

NEEDED 
Sept 16 Mon Beach 9:45/ 6  
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Hayhurst + Odessey 

Jackson 

Lent 

Stephenson 

10:05 5  

5 

6 

3 

 

25 

Sept 17 Tues Boise-Eliot 

Chapman 

Faubion 

Gray 

Scott 

Whitman 

9:45/ 

10:05 

 

 

4 

6 

5 

4 

5 

4 

 

 

28 

Sept 18 Wed NO  STOPPS 2 HOUR LATE OPENING 

Sept 19 Thur Bridlemile 

Forest Park 

Kelly 

King 

Lane 

Lewis 

9:45/ 

10:05 

5 

6 

6 

3 

5 

4 

 

 

29 

SEPT 19 THUR ALL SPECIAL EDUCATION BUSES 

Sept 20 Fri Arleta 

George 

MLC 

Sunnyside 

Vestal 

9:45/ 

10:05 

5 

4 

4 

6 

4 

 

 

23 

      

Sept 23 Mon Beverly 

Cleary @ Fernwood 

Beverly Cleary @ 

Hollyrood 

Marysville 

9:45/10:05 6 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

13 

Sept 24 Tues Harrison Park 

Peninsula 

Richmond 

Rieke 

Sitton 

9:45/ 

10:05 

 

 

8 

4 

8 

4 

4 

 

 

28 
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DATE DAY SCHOOLS TIMES BUSES  TOTAL 

BUSES 

NEEDED 
Sept 25 Wed Atkinson 

Da Vinci 

Duniway 

Irvington 

Winterhaven@Brooklyn 

Woodstock 

 

9:45/ 

10:05 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

 

 

29 

Sept 26 Thur Hosford 

Maplewood 

Mt Tabor 

 

 East / West Sylvan* 

 

 

 

9:45/ 

10:05 

 

 

*AS 

BUSES 

ARRIVE 

5 

4 

5 

 

* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14 

Sept 27 Fri Ockley Green 

Beaumont 

Roseway Heights 

Vernon 

9:45/ 

10:05 

3 

6 

6 

5 

       

20 

      

Sept 30 Mon SAVED 

FOR 

MAKE 

UP 

DAY 
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HEADSTART  

October 7 
School Time A.M. 

Buses 

Time P.M. 

Buses 
CREATIVE 

SCIENCE@ 

CLARK 

9:45 - 10:45 2 1:15 - 2:15 1 

CRESTON 

ANNEX 

9:45 - 10:45 2 1:15 - 2:15 1 

SACAJAWEA 9:45 - 10:45 3 1:15 - 2:15 3 

APPLEGATE 9:45 - 10:45 2 1:15 - 2:15 1 

EARLY 

LEARNERS 

ACADEMY@ 

THE RAMONA 

1550 NW 14
TH

 

AVE. 97209 

9:45 - 10:45 1 1:15 - 2:15 0 

KELLY CENTER 9:45 - 10:45 2 1:15 - 2:15 2 

JAMES JOHN 9:45 - 10:45 1 1:15 - 2:15 1 

SITTON  9:45 - 10:45 1 1:15 - 2:15 1 

 
 

 


